
LOT 27 DAVIS S/D.
WD 372-262, (DC EDWIN CLIFFORD
CRITCHLOW 1113-1647), ORDER

CRITCHLOW LANA (LIFE EST)
376 NW BELFRY CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01657-027

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

20216.010 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 1.86 12,648 0 0 12,648

STANDARD
3

34,677
15,575
12,648
62,900
17,535
45,365

HX HB WX 30,000
15,365
62,900

0

62,900

1245/2062 12/04/2012 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWIN C CRITCHLOW EST

LANE CRITCHLOW (LIF

2026
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XFOB:1:1: AMERICAN M H

11676 M H 125 09/20/1996

HX Base Yr

376 NW BELFRY CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,236 116.9000 70.14 86,693 1997 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 34,116

UOP 80 25 20 561

1,296 1,236 34,677

BAS= W76 S16 E46 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E30 N16$.

BAS

76

16

46

30

16

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 30 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 540

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 13 130.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 455

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,480

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2023 2022 100 300

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

15,575

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.86 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 12,648


